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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Leanna Remington709
Technique

9.425 9.350 9.3509.300 37.425
1 1T 2 5 1 

1 

Lauren Pham706
Technique

9.300 9.050 9.6509.025 37.025
3T 7 3 1 2 

2 

Katelynn Enos246
Athletic Horizons

9.300 9.150 9.1509.350 36.950
3T 4T 1 6 3 

3 

Milan Schwarzinger716
Technique

9.350 9.350 9.5508.450 36.700
2 1T 9 2 4 

4 

Lauren Jones317
Clovis

9.225 9.325 8.8509.000 36.400
5 3 4 7 5 

5 

Jacelyn Yeh727
Technique

9.125 9.150 9.4008.600 36.275
6 4T 5 4 6 

6 

Alina Barajas475
Gymnastics Beat

9.000 9.000 9.5008.550 36.050
8 8 6T 3 7 

7 

Stella Sebastiani518
Gymnastics Zone

8.850 9.075 8.8258.500 35.250
10 6 8 8 8 

8 

Hannah Baker239
Athletic Horizons

8.650 8.650 8.7008.550 34.550
11 10 6T 9 9 

9 

Xochi Huang-Faletti506
Gymnastics Zone

8.950 8.700 8.5008.025 34.175
9 9 11 10 10 

10 

Halle Hamel308
Clovis

9.050 7.050 7.4008.075 31.575
7 11 10 11 11 

11 
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